IPSC Jul 06, 2025 - 2025-07-06

Match Results - Combined

Place Name No. Class Div PF  Category MatchPts Match %

1 C, Mike U (0] Maj 250.0000 100.0000%
2 Mc, Vinnie C PO Min 204.8449  81.9380%
3 Port, Steve U P Min 194.0907  77.6363%
4 H, Kevin U PO Min 182.6275  73.0510%
5 W, Colin U o Min 177.6840  71.0736%
6 N, Ian U PO Min 1565572  62.6229%
7 G, John U PO Min 1489050  59.5620%
8 O, Pete U R Min 1455908  58.2363%
9 D, Carl U S Min 139.1551  55.6620%
10 K, Rick U P Min 97.7702  39.1081%
11 C, Spiro U (0] Min 69.7663  27.9065%
12 H, Tarren U P Min 63.9806  25.5922%
13 H, Eric U PO Min 53.7556  21.5022%

Generated by PractiScore for Android (1.7.36 samsung) at 2025-07-06 18:19 +1200

IPSC Jul 06, 2025 - Stage 1 - 2025-07-06

Stage Results - Combined

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time HitFactor StagePts Stage %
1 C, Mike U o Maj 110 10 2322 43066 125.0000 100.00%
2 H, Kevin U PO Min 111 0 27.70 40072 1163096  93.05%
3 Port, Steve U P Min 106 10 2595 3.6994 1073757 85.90%
4 D, Carl 8] S Min 105 0 29.05 36145 1049096  83.93%
5 Mc, Vinnie C PO Min 102 20 26.10 3.1418 91.1897  72.95%
6 W, Colin U (6] Min 104 20 28.30 2.9682 86.1519  68.92%
7 O, Pete U R Min 110 10 39.18 2.5523 740812  59.26%
8 G, John U PO Min 115 0 46.65 24652 715514  57.24%
9 N, Ian U PO Min 106 20 3643 2.3607 68.5191  54.82%
10 C, Spiro U (6] Min 110 20 6793 1.3249 384550  30.76%
11 K, Rick U P Min 105 40 51.65 1.2585 36.5271  29.22%
12 H, Eric U PO Min 108 50 58.68 0.9884 28.6887  22.95%
13 H, Tarren U P Min 85 60 5394 0.4635 134524  10.76%

Generated by PractiScore for Android (1.7.36 samsung) at 2025-07-06 18:19 +1200



IPSC Jul 06, 2025 - Stage 2 - 2025-07-06

Stage Results - Combined

Place

0NN B WND -

o

10
11
12
13

Name

C, Mike
Mc, Vinnie
W, Colin
N, Ian
Port, Steve
G, John

O, Pete

H, Kevin
K, Rick

H, Tarren
D, Carl

C, Spiro
H, Eric

Class

ccccocccgacacacaanag

Div
(0]
PO
(0]
PO
P
PO
R
PO

P
P
S
(6]

PO

PF

Maj
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

Points
116
109
109
119
104
117
119

94
119
107

99

97

94

Pen

—_

(@)} —
SO OO OO OO O OO

N W
(=]

Time
23.02
23.79
29.54
33.53
26.89
37.52
41.28
3142
48.20
52.53
28.25
53.08
73.23

Hit Factor
5.0391
45818
3.6899
3.5491
3.4957
3.1183
2.8828
2.6735
2.4689
2.0369
1.3805
1.2622
1.0105

Generated by PractiScore for Android (1.7.36 samsung) at 2025-07-06 18:19 +1200

Stage Pts
125.0000
113.6552

91.5321
88.0381
86.7150
77.3536
71.5096
66.3179
61.2431
50.5282
34.2455
31.3113
25.0669

Stage %
100.00%
90.92%
73.23%
70.43%
69.37%
61.88%
57.21%
53.05%
48.99%
40.42%
27.40%
25.05%
20.05%



