

IPSC Jul 06, 2025 - 2025-07-06

Match Results - Combined

Place	Name	No.	Class	Div	PF	Category	Match Pts	Match %
1	C, Mike		U	O	Maj		250.0000	100.0000%
2	Mc, Vinnie		C	PO	Min		204.8449	81.9380%
3	Port, Steve		U	P	Min		194.0907	77.6363%
4	H, Kevin		U	PO	Min		182.6275	73.0510%
5	W, Colin		U	O	Min		177.6840	71.0736%
6	N, Ian		U	PO	Min		156.5572	62.6229%
7	G, John		U	PO	Min		148.9050	59.5620%
8	O, Pete		U	R	Min		145.5908	58.2363%
9	D, Carl		U	S	Min		139.1551	55.6620%
10	K, Rick		U	P	Min		97.7702	39.1081%
11	C, Spiro		U	O	Min		69.7663	27.9065%
12	H, Tarren		U	P	Min		63.9806	25.5922%
13	H, Eric		U	PO	Min		53.7556	21.5022%

Generated by PractiScore for Android (1.7.36 samsung) at 2025-07-06 18:19 +1200

IPSC Jul 06, 2025 - Stage 1 - 2025-07-06

Stage Results - Combined

Place	Name	No.	Class	Div	PF	Points	Pen	Time	Hit Factor	Stage Pts	Stage %
1	C, Mike		U	O	Maj	110	10	23.22	4.3066	125.0000	100.00%
2	H, Kevin		U	PO	Min	111	0	27.70	4.0072	116.3096	93.05%
3	Port, Steve		U	P	Min	106	10	25.95	3.6994	107.3757	85.90%
4	D, Carl		U	S	Min	105	0	29.05	3.6145	104.9096	83.93%
5	Mc, Vinnie		C	PO	Min	102	20	26.10	3.1418	91.1897	72.95%
6	W, Colin		U	O	Min	104	20	28.30	2.9682	86.1519	68.92%
7	O, Pete		U	R	Min	110	10	39.18	2.5523	74.0812	59.26%
8	G, John		U	PO	Min	115	0	46.65	2.4652	71.5514	57.24%
9	N, Ian		U	PO	Min	106	20	36.43	2.3607	68.5191	54.82%
10	C, Spiro		U	O	Min	110	20	67.93	1.3249	38.4550	30.76%
11	K, Rick		U	P	Min	105	40	51.65	1.2585	36.5271	29.22%
12	H, Eric		U	PO	Min	108	50	58.68	0.9884	28.6887	22.95%
13	H, Tarren		U	P	Min	85	60	53.94	0.4635	13.4524	10.76%

Generated by PractiScore for Android (1.7.36 samsung) at 2025-07-06 18:19 +1200

IPSC Jul 06, 2025 - Stage 2 - 2025-07-06

Stage Results - Combined

Place	Name	No.	Class	Div	PF	Points	Pen	Time	Hit Factor	Stage Pts	Stage %
1	C, Mike		U	O	Maj	116	0	23.02	5.0391	125.0000	100.00%
2	Mc, Vinnie		C	PO	Min	109	0	23.79	4.5818	113.6552	90.92%
3	W, Colin		U	O	Min	109	0	29.54	3.6899	91.5321	73.23%
4	N, Ian		U	PO	Min	119	0	33.53	3.5491	88.0381	70.43%
5	Port, Steve		U	P	Min	104	10	26.89	3.4957	86.7150	69.37%
6	G, John		U	PO	Min	117	0	37.52	3.1183	77.3536	61.88%
7	O, Pete		U	R	Min	119	0	41.28	2.8828	71.5096	57.21%
8	H, Kevin		U	PO	Min	94	10	31.42	2.6735	66.3179	53.05%
9	K, Rick		U	P	Min	119	0	48.20	2.4689	61.2431	48.99%
10	H, Tarren		U	P	Min	107	0	52.53	2.0369	50.5282	40.42%
11	D, Carl		U	S	Min	99	60	28.25	1.3805	34.2455	27.40%
12	C, Spiro		U	O	Min	97	30	53.08	1.2622	31.3113	25.05%
13	H, Eric		U	PO	Min	94	20	73.23	1.0105	25.0669	20.05%

Generated by PractiScore for Android (1.7.36 samsung) at 2025-07-06 18:19 +1200